
Particulars Qty Rate TAX% 

MALAI KOFTA 1 279.00 5.0 

TAWA ROTI-BlJTTER 5 29.00 5.0 

Total 6 

Guest:VALESH SHARMA 

CGST 
SGST 

R.O.( +/-) 

MANISH Grand Total 

Rupees Four Hundred Forty Five only 

THANKS & HAVE A NICE DAY ! 

Amount 

279.00 

145.00 

424.00 I 

10.60 

10.60 
-0.20 

445.00 
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